

X

ITEM NO.100

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1860-1861 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MADAN MOHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMAL KEDARNATH GANDHI & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Wasi Haider, Adv.
Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents are to be filed before 17.8.2012.

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the name of the learned counsel for the respondents, who have entered appearance, in the cause list.

| (S.G. SHAH) |
| REGISTRAR |

rd